Trident® Tritanium®
Acetabular System
Surgical Protocol
Sizes 74 – 80mm
1
Trident® Tritanium®
Acetabular System
Surgical Protocol

6260-9-326 26 +8 6264-8-326
6260-9-426 26 +12 6264-8-426
6260-9-028 28 -4 6264-8-028
6260-9-128 28 +0 6264-8-128
6260-9-228 28 +4 6264-8-228
6260-9-328 28 +8 6264-8-328
6260-9-428 28 +12 6264-8-428
6260-9-032 32 -4 6264-8-032
6260-9-132 32 +0 6264-8-132
6260-9-232 32 +4 6264-8-232
6260-9-332 32 +8 6264-8-332
6260-9-432 32 +12 6264-8-432
C-Taper Alumina Ceramic Heads
Catalog Diameter Offset Trial
No. (mm) (mm) Catalog No.
17-28-3E 28 –2.5 1100-2897A
17-2800E 28 +0 1100-2800A
17-2805E 28 +5 1100-2805A
17-32-3E 32 –2.5 1100-3297A
17-3200E 32 +0 1100-3200A
17-3205E 32 +5 1100-3205A
17-36-5E 36 –5 1100-3699A
17-3600E 36 +0 1100-3600A
17-3605E 36 +5 1100-3605A
C-Taper BIOLOX delta Ceramic Heads
Catalog Diameter Offset Trial
No. (mm) (mm) Catalog No.
18-28-3 28 -2.5 1100-2897A

6260-9-136 36 +0 6264-8-136
6260-9-236 36 +5 6264-8-236
6260-9-336 36 +10 6264-8-336
6260-9-040 40 -4 6264-8-040
6260-9-140 40 +0 6264-8-140
6260-9-240 40 +4 6264-8-240
6260-9-340 40 +8 6264-8-340
6260-9-440 40 +12 6264-8-440
6260-9-044 44 -4 6264-8-044
6260-9-144 44 +0 6264-8-144
6260-9-244 44 +4 6264-8-244
6260-9-344 44 +8 6264-8-344
6260-9-444 44 +12 6264-8-444
Implant  Shell Size
Catalog No. (mm)
509-02-74J 74
509-02-76J 76
509-02-78J 78
509-02-80J 80
Trident Tritanium Hemispherical Shells
Sizes 74 – 80mm
16
2111-0000B